
FINANCE & ACCOUNTING COMMITTEE 

AGENDA 

 
GREEN COUNTY 2017 BUDGET PROCESS 

1st floor conference room, Green County Courthouse 

 
 
 

Finance Committee Review/  Tuesday, September 20  5:00 PM 

Department Hearings        6:30 PM 

Department Hearings   Wednesday, September 21  5:00 PM 

Department Hearings   Thursday, September 22  5:00 PM 

Department Hearings   Monday, September 26  5:00 PM  

Department Hearings   Tuesday, September 27  5:00 PM 

Department Hearings   Thursday, September 29  5:00 PM 

Department Hearings   Wednesday, October 5  5:00 PM 

   Reserved for 2nd Appearances (If Necessary)  

Finance Review & Finalization Wednesday, October 5  5:15 PM  

Finance Committee (Reg. Mtg.) Tuesday, October 11   7:00 PM 

County Board (Presentation)  Tuesday, October 18   7:00 PM 

County Board (Approval)  Wednesday, November 9  7:00 PM 

This is a preliminary schedule and may be subject to change. 

 

 


